Bernie’s Cocktails

Black Cow Negroni Spritz £9.00

St Germain Spritz £9.00

Select Aperitif Spritz £9.00

Antipasti

Rosemary Focaccia with Extra Virgin

Olive Oil & Aged Balsamic Vinegar
Marinated ltalian Olives

Charcuterie Board with Balsamic

Onions

Red Pepper Arancino with

Smoked Mozzarella

Sea Bream Crudo with Pickled
Strawberries, Celery, Chilli & Dill

Flatbread with Woodland Mushrooms,

Black Truffle & Gorgonzola Cheese

Burrata with Roasted Peach

and Pistachio Pesto

£6.00

£6.50

£12.50

£7.50

£13.00

£14.00

£12.00

Our small plates are designed for sharing as starters or mains.

Pesce

Monkfish & Speck Saltimbocca with
Peas and Mint Salsa Verde

Baked Queen Scallops with Garlic

Butter and Breadcrumbs

Roasted Fillet of Cod with Peperonata,
Aioli & Crispy Rice
Verdure

Grilled Courgette & Fennel Salad
with Pickled Apple, Blue Cheese &

Dill Vinaigrette

Heritage Beetroot with Baked Klara’s
Goat’s Cheese and Caramelised

Honey Almonds

Burford Brown Egg Frittata with

Green Asparagus & Taleggio Cheese

Contorni All £6

Rocket, Parmesan & Aged Balsamic Salad
Vesuvio Tomatoes with Red Onions
Roasted New Potatoes with Garlic & Rosemary

Green Beans with Confit Shallots

Before ordering please speak to our staff about any allergies or intolerances. An optional 12.5% service charge will be applied to your bill.

£26.00

£14.00

£22.00

£12.50

£12.00

£14.00

Carne

Lamb Tagliata with Roasted Tomatoes, £24.00
Rocket and Shaved Parmesan

Chicken Scaloppine with Girolles £18.00

and Broad Beans

Florentine T-bone steak (for 2) 1009/£11.80

Barolo wine sauce or Gorgonzola sauce £2.50
Pizzelle

Pizzetta alla Contadina £12.00
Pizzetta Bianca with Asparagus, £12.00
Taleggio Cheese and Speck

Pizzetta Rossa with Mozzarella £12.00
and Spicy Ventricina Salami

Pasta & Risollo

Saffron Risotto with Squid & Courgettes £16.50
Spaghetti with Wild Garlic and Crispy £14.00
Violet Artichokes

Pappardelle with Rabbit Ragu, Leccino £16.00

Olives and Ricotta Salata

Bianco

Grechetto Antonelli DOC

Montefalco, Italy, 2020

Fiano ‘Mucchietto’ Famiglia

Pasqua Puglia, Italy, 2022

Falanghina ‘Beneventano’ Vesevo

Campania, Italy, 2022

Gavi di Gavi ‘Lugarara’ La

Giustiniana Piemonte, Italy 2022

Rosso

Biferno Rosso Palladino

Molise, Italy 2018

Primitivo Passitivo Cantine Paolo Leo

Puglia, Italy 2021 (organic)

Barbera d’Alba ‘Persole’

Le Strette Piemonte, Italy 2021

Chianti Classico Riserva
Gherardino Vignamaggio, Tuscany,

Italy 2018

Brunello di Montalcino Ridolfi

Tuscany, Italy 2016

Glass
175ml

£11.95

£12.30

£16.95

Coravin

125m|
£21.00

Bottle
750ml

£45.00

£118.00




__________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________

2RCmes
Pl

A&umy
o

o g 3“5 Lampe, up 'l',_q M.:.u ‘KL{’;PE LA

'!I"'-]||anh~|g 1| 'F!. -l""'|.-"|rJ \1-:1-.- Sﬂ'ﬂ L"'\uu'EJ‘:'ﬂt

ﬂ&wmﬁmﬂ

[
L
I8 & & bicd . \
4 SR T Tt
7 No ks ooy ~
\\h":;‘,'- ‘EUPN Beci)ie

Oy &

lllustrations by Tony Husband

]'rJ‘u pﬂﬂ‘ﬁ. JC'-"
Q'\ qﬁ\l\h ??\1 \jgjifﬁhﬂﬂlj i
B

Q\

__________________________________________________________________________________

A BERNIE K158
v 1-3
#&&dqbﬁﬁsme
fﬂm}mh IJ hl'@. tflﬂlt Sfﬂ.h -j

__________________________________________________________________________________



